SOLOMON SYSTECH
SEMICONDUCTOR TECHNICAL DATA
This document contains information on a new product. Specifications and information herein are subject to change
without notice.
SSD2805 Rev 1.1 P 1/38 Apr 2011  Copyright © 2011 Solomon Systech Limited
SSD2805
Advance Information

• 8KV (HBM) ESD protection on MIPI lanes
SSD2805 Rev 1.1 P 7/38 Apr 2011  Solomon Systech
3 ORDERING INFORMATION
Table 3-1: Ordering Information
Ordering Part Number Package Form Remark
SSD2805CG39 64 TFBGA (RoHS Package in Tray form)
SSD2805CG39R 64 TFBGA (RoHS Package in Tape & Reel form)
SSD2805DG39 64 TFBGA (RoHS + Halogen free Package in Tray
form)
SSD2805DG39R 64 TFBGA (RoHS + Halogen free Package in Tape
& Reel form)
SSD2805G39 64 TFBGA (RoHS Package in Tray form) EOL
SSD2805AG39 64 TFBGA (RoHS Package in Tray form) EOL
SSD2805BG39 64 TFBGA (RoHS Package in Tray form) EOL
SSD2805 Rev 1.1 P 8/38 Apr 2011  Solomon Systech
4 BLOCK DIAGRAM
PLL Clock and Reset module
Long and Short Data Buffer
ECC/CRC